
Page 1 of 1 
 

Regd. Office: - "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19, "E" Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
 Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051   

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
Emblem 
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works,  
 

Sr. 
No.  

Tender No. & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 

opening of Tender 

1 

Tender No.EE/EHV/O&M/Dn/Manchar/Tech/13/2018-19 (RFX No. 7000011858) 

E-Tender for replacement of 132KV “Y” phase 
Bushing of 132/33KV 50MVA Voltamp make 
TF-I at 132KV Kuruli Sub-Station under EHV 
O&M Division Manchar. 

Download of tender documents Date :                                                                                         
21.02.2019 to 07.03.2019 up to 

23:59:00 Hrs. 

           

Estimated 
Cost                             
(Rs.) 

EMD                     
(Rs.) 

Tender Fee (Rs.) 
Closing                  

Date 
Technical 

opening Date 

Commercial 
opening 

Date 
Rs. 1,84,751/- 
Inclusive of 

all Taxes  
5000/- 

Rs.500 + GST 
Extra 

07.03.2019 
up to  

23:59 Hrs. 

08.03.2019 
11:00 Hrs.  

(If possible) 

11.03.2019 
11:00 Hrs. 

(If possible) 
Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering 
Website (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).  
 

Contact Person:  The Dy. Executive Engineer (O) 7447440442 
 
  
  Sd/- 

                                                                            (Jayant R. Edlabadkar) 
                                                                             Executive Engineer (Charge) 

                                                                             EHV O&M Division Manchar 
 
 


